


2



3



4



5

Over 
AED 5

Billion 

of UAE’s non-oil GDP ~ 0.5% of UAE’s 

non-oil GDP

Over 
AED 4.2

Billion 

of Abu Dhabi’s non-oil GDP ~ 0.9% of Abu Dhabi’s 

non-oil GDP

Over 18,200 Jobs
supported in 2020 across Abu Dhabi
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Source: OXFORD ECONOMICS 2020

“The AD Ports Group capital projects and the tourism it brought in supported an

estimated 1,1% of Abu Dhabi gross value added in 2020, or AED 4.9 billion; out

of which 0.9% is the Ports Cluster’s contribution.”

“The Ports Cluster made the largest contribution, supporting 0.51% of the

UAE’s GDP.”
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SUSTAINABLE PORT 

DEVELOPMENT AT 
KHALIFA PORT
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